
Pořadí RBTM Přerov 2024 / 2025
přebory

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

1. Hlaváčková Zuzana SDH Špičky 260 90 90 80 U17
2. Rýparová Anna TJ Sokol Opatovice 157 76 81 U15
3. Hradilová Marie TJ Sigma Hranice 55 55 U15
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Dívky



Pořadí RBTM Přerov 2024 / 2025
přebory

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

1. Meduna Roman SK Přerov 197 65 61 71 U11
2. Řezníček Filip SK Přerov 143 69 74 U11
3. Pompa Adam TJ Sokol Jezernice 127 68 59 U11
4. Matějíček Lukáš TJ Sokol Jezernice 126 66 60 U11
5.
6.
7.
8.

U11



Pořadí RBTM Přerov 2024 / 2025
přebory

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

1. Hlavačka Tomáš SDH Špičky 209 72 64 73 U13
2. Meduna Roman SK Přerov 197 65 61 71 U11
3. Bočán Filip TJ Sokol Jezernice 195 63 62 70 U13
4. Řezníček Filip SK Přerov 143 69 74 U11
5. Pompa Adam TJ Sokol Jezernice 127 68 59 U11
6. Smolka Tadeáš Klub stolního tenisu Hlinsko 126 57 69 U13
7. Matějíček Lukáš TJ Sokol Jezernice 126 66 60 U11
8. Motyka Matouš TJ Sigma Hranice 78 78 U13
9. Kadlec Ondřej SDH Špičky 68 68 U13

10.

U13



Pořadí RBTM Přerov 2024 / 2025
přebory

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

1. Halmazňa Václav TJ Sigma Hranice 267 85 82 100 U15
2. Černocký Matyáš TJ Sigma Hranice 252 82 85 85 U15
3. Haluška Lukáš TJ Sokol Dolní Újezd 244 81 81 82 U15
4. Andrš Mikoláš TJ Sokol Vsetín 230 76 75 79 U15
5. Halmazňa Štěpán TJ Sigma Hranice 225 71 77 77 U15
6. Hlavačka Tomáš SDH Špičky 209 72 64 73 U13
7. Meduna Roman SK Přerov 197 65 61 71 U11
8. Bočán Filip TJ Sokol Jezernice 195 63 62 70 U13
9. Holý Radim SK Přerov 157 77 80 U15

10. Rýparová Anna TJ Sokol Opatovice 157 76 81 U15
11. Stuchlík Adam TJ Sigma Hranice 150 80 70 U15
12. Uličník Václav TJ Sokol Jezernice 147 69 78 U15
13. Řezníček Filip SK Přerov 143 69 74 U11
14. Valenta Matouš ST Hradčany 141 67 74 U15
15. Pompa Adam TJ Sokol Jezernice 127 68 59 U11
16. Smolka Tadeáš Klub stolního tenisu Hlinsko 126 57 69 U13
17. Matějíček Lukáš TJ Sokol Jezernice 126 66 60 U11
18. Kuchař Vlastimil TJ Sigma Hranice 79 79 U15
19. Motyka Matouš TJ Sigma Hranice 78 78 U13
20. Duda Adam TJ Sigma Hranice 72 72 U15
21. Foltas Ondřej TJ Sigma Hranice 71 71 U15
22. Kadlec Ondřej SDH Špičky 68 68 U13
23. Páleník Matouš TJ Sigma Hranice 64 64 U15
24. Šenk Jakub TJ Sigma Hranice 62 62 U15
25. Černoch Matyáš SDH Špičky 58 58 U15
26. Hradilová Marie TJ Sigma Hranice 55 55 U15
27. Kovařík Ondřej TJ Chropyně 54 54 U15
28.

U15



Pořadí RBTM Přerov 2024 / 2025
přebory

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

1. Polák Jan TJ Sokol Dolní Újezd 290 100 100 90 U17
2. Halmazňa Václav TJ Sigma Hranice 267 85 82 100 U15
3. Hlaváčková Zuzana SDH Špičky 260 90 90 80 U17
4. Černocký Matyáš TJ Sigma Hranice 252 82 85 85 U15
5. Haluška Lukáš TJ Sokol Dolní Újezd 244 81 81 82 U15
6. Andrš Mikoláš TJ Sokol Vsetín 230 76 75 79 U15
7. Strnadel Jan SDH Špičky 225 70 79 76 U17
8. Halmazňa Štěpán TJ Sigma Hranice 225 71 77 77 U15
9. Stržínek Antonín TJ Sigma Hranice 218 75 68 75 U17

10. Kubík Radim TJ Sigma Hranice 211 73 66 72 U17
11. Hlavačka Tomáš SDH Špičky 209 72 64 73 U13
12. Meduna Roman SK Přerov 197 65 61 71 U11
13. Bočán Filip TJ Sokol Jezernice 195 63 62 70 U13
14. Kyrychenko Kiril SDH Špičky 184 61 56 67 U17
15. Rýparová Anna TJ Sokol Opatovice 157 76 81 U15
16. Holý Radim SK Přerov 157 77 80 U15
17. Stuchlík Adam TJ Sigma Hranice 150 80 70 U15
18. Uličník Václav TJ Sokol Jezernice 147 69 78 U15
19. Řezníček Filip SK Přerov 143 69 74 U11
20. Valenta Matouš ST Hradčany 141 67 74 U15
21. Vaculík Petr TJ Sokol Buk 137 74 63 U17
22. Hajda Josef SDH Špičky 132 67 65 U17
23. Pompa Adam TJ Sokol Jezernice 127 68 59 U11
24. Smolka Tadeáš Klub stolního tenisu Hlinsko 126 57 69 U13
25. Matějíček Lukáš TJ Sokol Jezernice 126 66 60 U11
26. Kuchař Vlastimil TJ Sigma Hranice 79 79 U15
27. Haluška Bruno TJ Sokol Dolní Újezd 78 78 U17
28. Motyka Matouš TJ Sigma Hranice 78 78 U13
29. Orság Tomáš TJ Sigma Hranice 73 73 U17
30. Duda Adam TJ Sigma Hranice 72 72 U15
31. Foltas Ondřej TJ Sigma Hranice 71 71 U15
32. Kadlec Ondřej SDH Špičky 68 68 U13
33. Páleník Matouš TJ Sigma Hranice 64 64 U15
34. Šenk Jakub TJ Sigma Hranice 62 62 U15
35. Černoch Matyáš SDH Špičky 58 58 U15
36. Hradilová Marie TJ Sigma Hranice 55 55 U15
37. Kovařík Ondřej TJ Chropyně 54 54 U15
38.

U17


